
3.4  Extension Activities

3.4.4 Average percentage of students participating in extension activities





































Mask Challenge. 
No Name SNo Namc 

Abhijih Pp 
Nikhil Pm 
Ashish intony Jain 
Necthu P'radecp_ 
$ilna T 

|Anjitha. M. V 
Anjana M. V 

Hridhya KB 
Abhinand, K_ 
Gopika. P 
Gopika. K, K 
|Muhammed Shanid MP 
Meera Madhavan 
Akshay Joy 
Albertteena Bennichan 
Ananya Unnikrishnan 
Abhaya Ck 
Arya Mk 
Aiswarya V 
Aiswarva Pp_ 
Nav va N 
|Rohn V Thomspi 
|Aiswarya Rajagopalan 
Anagha Cv 
Ashmika C 
Sreclakshmi Ep_ 
Nimisha NarayananL 
Abhijith Kv_ 
Abhiram Mv 
Sudhanya Ck 
Surva K 
Sanjay Kv 
Anupriya Ky 
|Abhayasree Ky 

43 

Nayana Py 
Srcesha Ck 
Avani P 

Anagha R M 
Krishneindhu P 
Sneha Gianeshan 
Akhil Ri Kp 
Aswathi P_ 
Manjim.P_ 
Punya Valsaraj 

S4 
5 

14 

16 Ansmar ya George_ 

Anusha 
S8 Kavya Rajan 

Josna Joseph 
Anagha KKy 

NRoshithPv 
Vyshak M 
Anagha Kp_ 
Aswathi K 

insha p_ 
6 Sahla Al 

67 Djith I p_ 
Akshay Kk 

Varsha 
Divya 

18 
19 59 

60 

62 
63 

64 

|22 

26 
27 

68 
29 

|AiswaryamolC 
Aiswarya Ks 
Ananu Thomas 
|Sanid V 

Arsiitha P 
Madhuria Pp_ 

Mepha Ke_ 
Vishnupriya Mo 
Ashina N 
Adithya Mg 
Jishnu K 

30 
ASwahi My 

SWathi 
Thejus Nlohan.n 

Pooja Nr 
Akshay \Y 
Anusre K 
Thahsin M 
Surya K 

34 
35 
36 

38 
39 ISanjay 

SuryaA |40 SO 



Ashitha.N 
Athira Premaraj_ 82 

83 
84 
85 

Amisrec A 
Gopika KP 
JAswathi K 
Ashritha Kk 
Anuag Ps 
Ashly T V 
Amritha. K 
|Pranitha.P 
Sncha.K 
Alwin Thomas 
Aleena Babu 
Anuja K 
Aswanth K 
Sidharth Praka_h.O 
Muhammed Aslam.KV 
Vyshnav TV 
JAnusree KV 
Anjusha. C. V 
Aswathi C 
Akshaya A_ 
Ameya Ajith E R 
Ashna Gireesh 
Poornima C O 
Abhirag. T. T 
Tonns Rajesh_ 
AblhinandJP 
Navaneeth Krishnan 
Albin Mathcw 
Athulya Thomas 
Abhirami.P. V_ 
Sneha Kumaran 
Navana.C_ 
Anagha M 
IVarun K_ 
Varsha.K.P 
|Keerthana Pp_ 
Arya.N 
Sniia V K_ 

86 
87 
S8 
89 
90 

93 
94 

96 

98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 

112 
113 
114 
115 
|116 
117 
18 
119 
120 
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Snehaveedu Construction 

ISNo Namë 
41 Megha Kc 

S No Name 
Keerthana Pp 
Arya.N 
Snija VK 
Ashly. Ev_ 

|42 Vishrupriya Mo 

|Avani P.P 

Varsha.T.P 
Athira Somanath 
Rithula P 

43Ashina N 
44Adithya Mg 

Rusiidk p 
Nayy 

hgesh 
dih Chandran 
shana Ck |Aparna Vijayan 

Athira.E 
Athul Shaii 

10 

52Savani K 
SaaKamal P P 
Sreehari Ramesh 

12 Vishnurai 
13 Sneha Javaprakash Pv 
14 Gcorgeena Sebastian 
15 

54 
S5 Arshitba.P Shaniba KS 

Shreya Ravichandran 
17 

56AViShna Rajeev P.K_ 
daRsli Ak 

5Aditiy4K Rajan 
59AksltagK S_ 

60 aist K_ 
NantM. V 
62AatiM V 

HridKB 
Abhmahd K 

5 Oikal Ri 
60 ookal K. K 
67Mulhenuied Shanid M P_ 

68Meerd Madhavann 
69AKsay Joy 

70Arshitha P_ 
7 Madßitima Pp 
172Alberftecna Bennichan 
73Ananya Unnikrishnan 
74Ablhdya Ck 
25Arya, Mk 
76AiswaryV

77 Aiswarya Pp 
78Naya N 
79Roin VThomson 
80Asarya Rajagopalan 

Ashna Ramachandran 
18 |Amal Noble 
19 Hridva KC 
20 Adithva MB 

Akshaya Kk 
Varsha VV 
Divya Ck 
Aswathi Mv 
Swathi Kr 
Thejus Mohanan 

Aswathi P 
|Manjima P 
Punya Valsaraj 

Ansmariya Georg 
Anusha T 
Kavya Rajan_ 
Josna Joseph 
Roshith Py 
Vyshak M 
Anagha Kp 
Aswathi K 

38 

29 

54 

56 

Jinsha Vp 
Sahla Ah 39 

40 Dilith Ep 



Anagha Cv 
82 Ashmika C 
83 

12Akshaya Vv 
122 Anusree K 
123 Thahsina M 
124 Surya K 
125Sanjay Kv_ 

Sreelakshmi Ep_ 
$4 Nimisha Narayanan 
85 Abhijith Kv 
86 Abhiram Mv 

Sudhanya Ck 
Arya R Nambiar 
Gopika Ashok Ty 

90 Benit K Thomas 
91 

26 Anypriya Kv 
127 Abhayasree Kv_ 

SS |128 Aiswaryanol C_ 
129 Aiswarya KKs 
I30Anjana Thomas 
131Sanid Vy 
132 

89 

Shvamili 
Chandana Prasad 

93Aisw arva Kp 
Sooraj 

133 Anju Manoharan_ 
94 Anagha Pv 

Adarsh Ev 
134Srecharsha 

|135Ahul C 
136 

95 

Pooninma C O 
Abhirag T. T 

98 

|ishnu Palangadan 
137Ajay Juseph 
138 oms Rajesh 

99Abhinand P_ 
100 Navaneeth Krishnan 
101 Albin Mathew 
102 Ahulva Thonmas 
103 Abhirami.P.V 
104 Sncha Kumaran 
105 Alwin Thomas 
106 Aleena Babu 
107 Anua K_ 

Jishnu K 
139 Abhijith Pp 
|140 Nikhik.Pm 

4 Ashish Antony Jain 
Necthy Pradeep 

i43Silna T 
144 Nayana Py 
145Sreesla Ck 

142 

146 

147 Anagha R M 
148 Krishnendhu P 

|149 

Avani P 

I08Aswanth K 
Sncha Cancshan 109 Sidharth Prakash.O 

10 Muhanmmed Aslam. K. V 150 Akhil Raj Kp 
1S Majidha Majeed 

Aswin Santhosh V 
111Vysnas T V 

AnusreeK V_ 
3Anjusha. C. V 

14 Aswathi C 
AkshayaA 

Anusree Mv 
I54 'ishnu K 
15 Sourav. C 

6Aeya Ajuth E R 
17 A na Gireesh 
18Aswathi Pp 
19 Harsha M K 
120 Pooja Mr 

Adwaitha SP 
|7 as.anu N. P 

|Abhinav.A 
59 hanal Chandran 

160Sg P_ 

158 



161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
I66 
167 
168 
169 

70 
171 

Surya A 
Ashitha.NN 
|Athira Premaraj_ 
|Anusrce A 
Gopika K&P 
Aswathi K 
Ashritha Kk 

Aurag Ps 
|Ashly T V 
Amritha. K 
Pranitha.P 

Sncha.K 
Amrutha.P 
Nandhan:a. R 
Nandana K.K 
Anagha Cv 
Narun.K 

INavana. C 
Anagha M 
Jishnu.P 

2 

173 
174 
175 

176 
7 

178 
179 
180 
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Garden Making AtSreckanslapuram Police Station 

S NoNAme 
Toins Rajesh 

S No Name 
Vishnu k 
Sourav. C 
AdwaithSP 
lasana, N. P 
ABHINAV. A 
Shamal ehandran 
Surag P 
Surva A 
Ashitha.N
Athira Premaraj_ 

41 

AIINAND P 
43 Naävancethi kishnan 
44 Albin Mathew 

Albulya Thomas 

Abbirmi.py 
Sneli kumaran_ 
ALWIN OMAS 

49 ednu Babu 
50 Atuiak 

ASwanth Kk 
|10 

S 
Sidharth Prakash.O 
Muhammed Aslam. K. V_ 
VSHNAVTV 

AnusreeA 

Gopika KP 
Aswathi k 
Ashritha kk 
Anurag pS 

Ashly T V 
Amritha. K 

PRANITHA.P 
Sneha.k 
AKSHAYA KK 
VARSHAV 
DIVYA CK 
ASWATHI MV 
SWATH1 KR 

THEJUS MOHANAN 

ASWATHIP 
MANJIMA P 
PUNYA VALSARAJ 

29 ANSMARIYA GEORGE 

ANUSIAT 
KAVYA RAJAN 

JOSNA JOSEPH 
ANAGHA KV 

2 52 

4 54 
L 

Anusrce kiv 
ANUSIHA.C. V_ 

Aswhthi 
58 AKshaya A 

5 AheyAth E R_ 
603 A3hna Oresh 

Shaibit k 
62 SHRE YA RAVICHANDRAN 

63 Ashnd Ramahandran 
Amal Noble 

65 hidya K C 
66 Adithya M B 
67 

64 

Majidha Majeed 
ASWIN SANTHOSH V 68 

69 Anusree my 
Vishnu k 
Souray. C 
Adwaitha SP_ 

70 
0 

73 Hsana. N P_ 

34 
VYSHAK M 

33
ROSHITII PV 74 

75 hanal chandran 
ABHINAYA_ 

35 76 SuraP ANAGIA KP 
ASWATIHIK 
SAHLA AH

39 

Surya A 

|Ashitha.N 
Athira Preara 

37 
78 
79 

38 
Poornna C O 

40 Abhirag. T. T_ 80 Anusree 



***** 

81 Anusree A 21 Anagha Cv 

| 82 Gopika l K. PP 122 Ashmika C 

123 Sreclakshmni l Ep 83 Aswathi K 

84 Ashritha KKk 124 Nimisha Narayanan 

85 Anurag Ps 25 Abhijith Kv 

86 Ashly T V 126 Abhiram Mv 
wwwo v 

87 Amritha.K 127 Sudhanya Ck 

88 Pranitha.P 128 Atya R Nambiar 

89 Sncha.K 129 Gopika Ashok Tv 

90 Amrutha.P Benit K Thomas 

Ameya Ajith ER 131 Shyamili 91 

132 handana Prasad 
92 Ashna Gireesh 

93 Aswathi.P.P 133 Aiswarya KKp 

Harsha MK 84 Anagha Pv 
94 

Rushda KKP 135 Adarsh Ev 95 

136 Djith Ep 
96 Navya P 

Sinu Sugesh 137 Mha 97 

138ishinupriya Mo 
98 Aadith Chandran 

139 Ashina N 
99 Rishana Ck 

140 Adithya Mg 
100 Musliha Pp 

141 Jishnu K 
101 Anand K K 

142 Abhijith Pp 
102 Sayanth K 

143 Nikhil Pm 
103 Sana Kamal P P 

144 Ashish Antony Jain 

104 Sreehari Ramesh 

145 Necthu Pradeep 
105 Arshitha.P 

146 SilnaT 
106 Avishna Rajeev P.K 

147 Náyana Pv 

107 Fida Rasli Ak 

148 Sreesha Ck 

108 Adithya K Rajan 

149 AVani P 

109 Akshay K S 



110 Harsha. T. K 50 Anagha R M 

111 Anjitha. M. V 151 Krishnendhu P 

112 Anjana M. V 152 Sneha Ganeshan

113 Hridhya KB 153 Akhil Raj Kp 

114 Abhinand. K 154 Nandana.K.K 

115 Gopika. P 155 Avani P.P 

116 Gopika. K.K 156 Vársha.T.P 

117 Muhammed Shanid MP 157 Athira Somanath 

118 Meera Madhavan 158Rihula P 

119 Akshay Joy 159 Aparna Vijayan 

120 Aiswarya Rajagopalan 160 Athira.E 

161 Athul Shaji 

162 Anagha M 

163 Varun K 

164 Varsha.KP 

165 Keerthana.P.P 
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s 
82 
83 

|Adithya K Rajan 
Akshay KS 
Harsha. T. K 
Anjitha. M. V 
Anjana M. V 
Hridhya KB 
|Abhinand. K 
Gopika. P 
Gopika. K. K 
Anupriva Kv_ 
Abliayasree Kv 

Aniusha. C. V 

Aswathi C 
Athira Premaraj 
Anusree A 
Giopika KP 
Aswathi K 
A shritha Kk 

123 

85 
86 
87 
88 

126 
127 
128 Anurag Ps 

Ashly T V 

Amritha.K 
Pranitha.P 

132 Sncha.K 

89 129 

130 
131 

90 

Aiswaryamol C 
Aiswarya Ks 
Aniana Thomas 
Sanid Viv 
Arshitha P 
Madhurima Pp 

Alberteena Bohnichan 138 
Ananva Unnikshran 

Arya Mk 
Aiswarva V 

Amrutha.P 

Nandhana. R 
|Pooja Mr 
A kshaya Vv 
Anusree K 
1hahsina M 
Surya K 

94 134 

95 
136 
137 

98 
99 
100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 

139 

Aiswarya Pp_ 
Navya N 
Rolin V Thomson 
Aiswarya Rajagopalan 

Anagha Cv 
Ashmika C_ 
Sreelakshmi Ep_ 
Nimisha Narayanan 
Abhijith Kv_ 
Ablhiram My 
Sudhanya Ck 
Arya R Nambiar 
Alena Babu 
Anuja K 
Aswanth K 
Sidharth Prakash.O 
Muhamimed Aslam. K. V. 
Vyshnav TV 
Anusree K V 

114 
115 
116 
117 
18 
119 
120 

Dr. REJITH PP 
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Unit No:17 
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Toilet Coustruetion For Cancer Patie nt 
Pooia Mr 
Akshava Vv 
Anusree K 
Thahsina M 
Surya K 

Athira.E 
Athul Shai 
ishura 
Sneha Javaprakash Pv 

icorgeen Sebastian 
Shaniba S 
Shrea Ravichandran 

Sanjay Kv 

Anupriya 
Abhavasree Kv shna Ranachandran 

Amal Noble 
iridya KC 
dithya MB 
Hajidha Majeed_ 
Aswin Santhosh V 
Anusree My 
Vishnu K 

AiswarVamol 
Aiswarya Rs 

49 

|10 

Aniana Thoas 
Sanid Vv 
JArshithaP 
Madhurinna Pp_ 
Albertteena Bennichan 
Ananya Unnikrishnan 
Abhaya Ck 
Arya Mk 
Aiswarva V 
Aiswarva Pp_ 
Na va N 
Rohn V Thomsom 

13 
14 
15 

Sourav. C 
Adwaitha SP 

asana. N. P_ 
Abhinav. A 19 

Shamal Chandran 
Surag. P 

62 Surva A 
63 MAshitha.N 

A thira Premaraj 
Anusrec A 

Giopika KP 
Aswathi K 

Ashritha Kk 

61 

Aiswarva Rajadopalani 
Anagha Cv 
Ashmika C 
Sreelakshmi Ep_ 
Nimisha Narayanan 
Ablijith KKv
Abhiram Mv 
Sudhanya Ck 
Arya R Nambiar 
Gopika Ashok Tv 
Benit K Thomas 

66 

68 
69 
70 

|Anurag Ps 
A shly T V 
Amritha. K 
Pranitha.P 
Sneha.K 

29 

34 Shy amili 74 Amrutha.P 

Chandana Prasad 
Aiswarva Kp 
Anagha P 
Adursh Ev 
Rithula P 
Aparna Vijayan 

Nandhan1. R 

uhamned Shanid M P 
Anjusha. C. V 

Aswathi C 
Akshava.A 

Ameya ith R 

58 

9 

40 



Ashna Gireesh 
Aswathi.P.P_ 
Harsha MK 
Rushda K 
Na ya 
Sinu Sugesh 
Aadith Chandran 
Rishana Ck 
Musliha Pp 
An.nd K K 

Say anth K 
Sana Kamal PP_ 

Srechari Ramesh 
Arshith.a.P 

Avshna Rajeev P.K 
Fiua Rasli Ak 
Adthva K Rajan 
Akshay K S 
Harsha T K_ 
Anjitha. M. V 

Anana M. V 
Hriihva K B 
|Abhinand. K 

121 
122 
123 

Aswathi Mv 

ISwathi Kr 
Thejus Mohanan 
A swathi P 
AanjmaP_ 
Punya Valsaraj 
Ansmariya George 
Anusha T 
Kavy.a Rajan 

83 
124 

5 

120 
127 

S6 

87 

S8 128 

Jsa Joseph 
Anagha K 
Rushith P 
shak M 
Anagha Kip 
A swathi K 

Jinsha V 
Sahla Ab 
Abhirag. T. T 
oms Rajesh 

bhinand P 
Aavaneeth Krishnan 

Diliih Ep 
Mcgha Ke 

Ishnupriva Mo 
Ashina N 
A dithva Ng 
Jishnu & 
Abhiyith Pp 
INkhil Pmn 
Asush ntony Jau 
IN cethu Pradeen 

91 
132 

|93 
4 13.4 

L35 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 

95 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 

105 
106 

141 

143 
44 Gonika. P 

Goika. K. K 

ax ana. C 
Angia M 
V.arun K 
Varsha KP 
Keerthana Pp 
AryaN 
Sna VK 
Asly. E 
Nandana.kK 

107 

108 
109 
110 
11 
112 

i48 
149 
150 
151 

|S3 Silharuh Prukish.O 
Nuhamuned .Aslam. K. V 114 

115 
|116 

ADIPP 

|Var sha.TP 
117 
18 
119 
120 

Athura Sonman.atlh
A haya Kk 

DIC 

Dr. REJITHPP 
NSS Programme Officer 

Unit No:17 
SSES College, Sreekandapurem

Kannur-670631



Bootle Both Installation 
S No IName 

|Anusha T 
Kavya Rajan 

Josna Joseph 

No 

1agha Ky 
Roshith Pv 
yshak M 

Anagha KD 
swathi KK 

insha Vp 
Salla Ah 
Dil th p 
Meha K 
Vishnupriya Mo 
Ashna N 

|Adithya Mg 
Jishnu K 
Abihijith Pp 
Nikhil Pam 
Ashish Antony Jan 
Necthu Pradeep 
Silna T 

Name 
opika KP 
Aswathi K 
Ashritha Kk 
Anurag P's 
A shly T V 
Madhurima Pp_ 
A Ibertteena Bennichan 
Ananya Unnikrishnan 
A bhaya Ck_ 
Arya M 
Aiswary V 
Aiswarya Pp_ 
INAvyaN 
Rohn V Thomson 

49 
10 

12 
|13 

4 54 

ASwarya Rajagopalan 
Aagha Cv 
A shmika C 
Sreelakshmi Ep 
Nimisha Narayanan 
Abhijith K 
Abhiran Mv 
ISudhanya Ck 
Arya R Nambiar 
Copika \shok Tv_ 
Benit K Thomus 

S9 
60 

Nay ana Py 
Sre'sha Ck 

Avni P 
An gha R M 
Ad thva M1 B Shyami 

handaa Prasad 
Awathi.P.P 
|Husha MK 
Rushda KP 

67 
68 

M1dh Majeed 
As in Santhosh V 
Anusree Mi 

Vishnu K 
69 

Sourav. C 

32 Ad atha S P Sinu Susesh 
1as ana. N. P 

Aina. A 
Sh.unal Chandran 
Surap. P 
Surya A 
Asutha. 
Ahra Premara 

A.adith handr.an 
Rishana 'k_ 

NMuslih Pp_ 
Anand & K 

37 

anal PP 
Sieeha Ramesh 
Arshitlh. Asrce A 80 



JAvishna Rajeev P. K 
Fida Rasli Ak 
Adithya K Rajan 

82 

83 

84 Akshay K S 
Harsha. 1T. K 

Dr.REJITHPP 

NSS Programme Oicer 
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Elecpn Duty - Legislative ANsembly 

Name 
Divya Ck 
Aswathi Mv 

Swathi Kr 
Thejus Mohanan 

Aswathi P 
UIManjim P 

Punya Valsaraj 
Apsmariya George 

EHAnusha T 
Kavya Rajan 

osna Joseph 
Anagha Kv 
Roshith Py 

Yyshak M 
Anagha KKp_ 
Aswathi K 

insha Vp_ 
Sahla Ah 

No Name IS No 
Pooja Mr 
Akshaya Vy 
Anusree K 
Thahsina M 
Surya K 
Sanjay Kv 

4 

Anupriyva Kv 
Abhayasree Kv 

ISWaryamol C 
AiSwarya Rs 
Anjana Thomas 
Sanid V 
Arshitha P 
Madhurima Pp_ 
Albertteena Bennichan 

52 

Ananya Unnikrishnan, 
Ablhaya Ck 
Arva Mk 18 

19 Aiswarya V 5 IApilith Ep_ 
Megha ic 
Vishnupriya NMo 
Ashina N 

Adithya Mg_ 
64 ishnu K 

65 Aphijith Pp 
Nikhil Pin 

Aiswarya Pp 
Nay ya N 
Rohn V Thomson 

20 

63 AiSwarva Rajagobilän 

Anagha Cv 
Ashmika C 
Sreelakshmi Ep 
Ninisha Narayanan 

66 
67 
68 
69 

Abiijith Kv 
Abliram Mv 
Sudhanya Ck_ 
Arya R Nambiar 
Gopika Aslok Tv 
Benit KThomas 
Shy anili 
Chandana Prasåd 

Ashish Antony Jain 
Neethu Pradeep 
MSilna T 

70 Nayana Pv_ 
71M Sreesha Ck 

ANani P_ 
Atiagha R M 

Ktishnendhu
Sneha Gneshan 

HARhil Raj Kp_ 
Athira. 

Athul Sha 
Vishnur 

30 

3 
32 72 

AIsWarya Kp_ 
Angha Py 
Adrsh I: 
Ak hay Kk 
Varsha 

36 
37 

78 
79 
80 

|38 

39 
40 Sneha Jyupr:akashP'v 



81 12 
122 

1AMuhammed Aslam K. V 

AswanthK 
Sidharth Prakash.O 

Gcorgecna Sebastian 
Shaniba K S 
Shreya Ravichandran
Ashna Ramachdndtan 
Amal Noble 2s 
Hridya K C 
Adithya MB 
Majidha Majeed 
Aswin Santhosh V 
Anusree Mv 
Vishnu K 
Sourav. C 
|Adwaitha SP 
Hasana. N. P 
Abhinav. A 
Shamal Chandrah 

82 
83 

124AAvshnav T 
TAnusree KK\ 
Anjusha. C. 
Aswathi C 
Akshaya A 

84 
85 
86 
87 

128 
129 
130 

88 
Ameya Ajith 
Ashna Gireeslh
Aswathi.P.P 
Harsha M1K 
Rushda KP 
Navya P 
Sinu Sugesh 
Aadith Chandran 
Rishana Ck 
Musliha Pp 
Anand K K 
ISavanth K 

89 R 

90 

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 

131 

32 

96 136 
97 
98 
99 

|Surag. P 
38 

139 
140 

Surya A 
Ashitha.N 
Athira Premaraj 100 

101 Anusrce A 
Gopika KKP 
Aswathi K 
Ashritha Kk 
Anurag Ps 
Ashly T V 
Amritha. K 
Pranitha.P 
Sneha.K 
Amutha.P 
Nandhana. R 
AbhinandP 
Navanccth Krishnan 
Albin Mathew 
Athulya Thomas 
Abhirami.P.V 
Sneha Kumaran 
Alwin Thomas 
Aleena Babu 
Anuja K 

|102 

103 
104 
105 
|106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 

116 
117 
118 
L19 
120 

Dr. REJITHPP 
NSS Programme Olcer 

Urnit No17 
SESCollage, Sreeiandapur 

Karm-670631 







 Chapparappadava Higher Secondary School 
P O Chapparappadava, Kannur 670581 Ph.0460 2271999,  

chsscp@gmail.com School Code 13150  

Certificate of Participation  

 
I do hereby certify that the following students of Chapparapadava Higher Secondary  School 

have participated in the Skill Development Programme 2020-21 conducted by the  Department of 

Economics, SES College Sreekandapuram in association with  Chapparapadava Higher 

Secondary School on 22nd March 2021.  

 

No  Name of Student  Class   No  Name of Student  Class 

1  Rohith Rajeevan  +2 Science  46  Sani sheriff  +2 Commerce 

2  Jujin Paulson  +2 Science  47  murshid pc  +2 Commerce 

3  Justin Joseph  +2 Science  48  Thasneem K  +2 Commerce 

4  Akshay TV  +2 Science  49  M.shakkir  +2 Commerce 

5  Akash K  +2 Science  50  m.Naseeb  +2 Commerce 

6  Mishel Marhew  +2 Science  51  Jasir MC  +2 Commerce 

7  Abhiram tv  +2 Science  52  Rinto biju  +2 Commerce 

8  Shanid Kp  +2 Science  53  Jasir Ali  +2 Commerce 

9  Abdulla Rasheed  +2 Science  54  Ashique Uv  +2 Commerce 

10  Samhan Musthafa  +2 Science  55  Safad K  +2 Commerce 

11  Abdulla m  +2 Science  56  Athul Jose  +2 Commerce 

12  Harikrishnan kv  +2 Science  57  M.Hashir  +2 Commerce 

13  Muhammed Sinan  +2 Science  58  Habeeb k  +2 Commerce 

14  Theertha k  +2 Science  59  M.ali  +2 Commerce 

15  Navya m  +2 Science  60  Shammas M  +2 Commerce 

16  Anusree kv  +2 Science  61  Afsar k  +2 Commerce 

17  Ashly Mol  +2 Science  62  Sajma pv  +2 Commerce 

18  Akshaya C  +2 Science  63  Shahina C  +2 Commerce 

19  Sidharth A  +2 Science  64  Aswathi k  +2 Commerce 

20  Ashik K  +2 Science  65  Aswathi Santhosh  +2 Commerce 

21  Justin kj  +2 Science  66  Farhana Rp  +2 Commerce 



22  Abhin eb  +2 Science  67  F.Shabna  +2 Commerce 

23  Abdulla A  +2 Science  68  Swaliha kv  +2 Commerce 

24  Roshik Mathew  +2 Science  69  Riswana K  +2 Commerce 

25  Justin Sebastian  +2 Science  70  Salmabhi nk  +2 Commerce 

26  Nisamudheen k  +2 Science  71  Sabir m  +2 Commerce 

27  Alan John  +2 Science  72  Shanida Pc  +2 Commerce 

28  Sajin Prakash  +2 Science  73  Fathima PCP  +2 Commerce 

29  Rithik M  +2 Science  74  Shahnas m  +2 Commerce 

30  M.jaseel  +2 Science  75  Angel Joseph  +2 Commerce 

31  Anas Kp  +2 Science  76  Alna sudheeeran  +2 Commerce 

32  Sreerag E  +2 Science  77  Jewel Francis  +2 Commerce 

33  Aflah kp  +2 Science  78  Navya c  +2 Commerce 

34  Abhisanth kp  +2 Science  79  Anagha v  +2 Commerce 

35  Jeevan sunny  +2 Science  80  Kezia joy  +2 Commerce 

36  Thomson Thomas  +2 Science  81  Shahana p  +2 Commerce 

37  M.Sayan  +2 Science  82  Jaseena U  +2 Commerce 

38  Amal p  +2 Science  83  Misriya o  +2 Commerce 

39  Hisham A  +2 Science  84  Rameesa kk  +2 Commerce 

40  Ameesha A  +2 Science  85  Vaishna E  +2 Commerce 

41  Athulya Ap  +2 Science  86  Ananya Ap  +2 Commerce 

42  Bincy Vt  +2 Science  87  Anush Thomas  +2 Commerce 

43  Navya Aravind  +2 Science  88  Bijin Biju  +2 Commerce 

44  Nandana A  +2 Science  89  Sourav P P  +2 Commerce 

45  Silja MR  +2 Science  90  Hisham  +2 Commerce 

 

 

  
 Principal, Chapparapadava HSS 




























	CamScanner 12-06-2021 13.20.09
	4d52978c5e3c4c0fd3418c4b100904289004839b12cab1deb2e61772429d5f51.pdf

